Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/5 Rev. 03/02/21
SPEC.1073.A.0920
Steel Poles
Square Straight - Direct Burial

• BAA/TAA Compliant
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Configurations Dimensions EPA
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/5 Rev. 03/02/21
SPEC.1073.A.0920
Steel Poles Square Straight - Direct Burial
Back to Quick LinksORDERING GUIDE
Pole
Series
Mounting
Method Material Height 2
Mounting
Configuration
Pole
Finish Options
4SQDB - 4” x 4” Square Straight Pole
5SQDB - 5” x 5” Square Straight Pole
Bolt-On Mount1 - See pole selection guide
for patterns and  fixture matches.
B5 - 5” Traditional drilling pattern
B3 - 3” Reduced drilling pattern
B2 - 2” Reduced drilling pattern
T - Tenon Mount - See pole selection guide
for tenon and fixture/bracket matches.
I - No Mounting Holes1 - Use with:
• BKA 4ISF & BKA 5ISF
• BKA X4ISF & BKA X5ISF
S11G – 11 Ga. Steel
(4SQDB and 5SQDB only)
S07G – 07 Ga. Steel
10’
12’
14’
16’
18’
20’
22’
24’
26’
28’
30’
S – Single/Parallel
D180 – Double
D90 – Double
DN90 – Double
T90 – Triple
TN120 – Triple
Q90 – Quad
QN90 – Quad
N – Tenon Mount
(Standard tenon
size is 2-3/8”
O.D.)
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG – Satin Verde Green
GPT – Graphite
MSV – Metallic Silver
BZA – Alternate Bronze
SF – Single Flood 3
DF – Double Flood 3
DGP – DuraGrip® Plus
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:  5SQDB     B3     S07G   24     S     PLP    DGP
Accessory Ordering Information
FOOTNOTES:
1 - See Area Light Brackets - 3” Reduced Drill Pattern and Area Light Brackets - 5” Traditional
Drill Pattern spec sheets.
2 - Pole heights will have +/- 1/2” tolerance.
3 - See Flood Lighting Brackets section for choice of FBO brackets.
Description Order Number
ER2 – Weatherproof Duplex Receptacle 122566CLR
GFI – Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter 122567CLR
MH5 - mounting Hole Plugs for use with 5” traditional drill pattern (3 set of 3 plugs) 132336
MH3 - mounting Hole Plugs for use with 3” reduced drill pattern (3 set of 3 plugs) 681126
MH2 - Mounting Hole Plugs for use with 2” reduced drill pattern (3 sets of 3 plugs) 725841
Vibration Damper - 4" Square Pole (bolt-on mount only) 172539
Vibration Damper - 5” Square Pole (bolt-on mount only) 172538
Standard SF and DF
pole preparations
are located 3/4 of the
height of the pole from
the base, except on
20’ poles. Maximum
height for SF and DF
pole preparations on
20’ poles is 13’ from
the base.
Height Restriction,
Consult Pole EPA
Chart on opposite
page
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/5 Rev. 03/02/21
SPEC.1073.A.0920
Steel Poles Square Straight - Direct Burial
DRILLING LOCATIONS
FIXTURE CONFIGURATIONS
Back to Quick Links
Single D90 DN90 Parallel T90 TN120 QN90 Q90D180
Side “B”Side “D”
Side “A” (Hand-hole Side)
Side “C”
Sides A B C D
Hand-hole            X
Single                  X
D180 X X
D90 X X
DN901
T90 X X X
TN1202
Q90                     X X X X
QN903
Single FBO           X
Double FBO  X X
NOTES:
1 - Two locations will be 45° to the left and right of
Side A.
2 - Other two locations will be 120° to the left and
right of Side A.
3 - Two locations will be 45° to the left and right of
Side A and two locations will be 135° to the left
and right of Side A.
Consult factory for custom variations. Standard
SF and DF pole preparations are located 3/4 of
the height of the pole from the base, except on
20’ poles. Maximum height for SF and DF pole
preparations on 20’ poles is 13’ from the base.
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 4/5 Rev. 03/02/21
SPEC.1073.A.0920
BOLT-ON MOUNT 2-BOLT PATTERN
B2